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Test PREP b PREP bPREP bPREP bPREP b
Judge 1 Sandra Atkins Judge 2
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supp = x
1607 West Lunar 1607 Peta Isles DT 0

1611 K G B 1611 Hana Brozek DT 0 60.000% 1 60.000% 1
1596 Real Playboy 1596 Jennifer BrocklehurstDT 0  53.158% 2 53.158% 2

Test PREP c PREP cPREP cPREP cPREP c
Judge 1 Sandra Atkins Judge 2
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1596 Real Playboy 1596 Jennifer Brocklehurstdt closed  57.750% 1 57.750% 1
1599 Archerville Silver Delight 1599 Caytlyn Richardson dt closed 53.250% 2 53.250% 2

Test 1.2 1111
Judge 1 Sandra Atkins Judge 2
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1612 D B Ruby Royal 1612 Penelope Moore unofficial 0 57.885% 1 57.885% 1
1594 Penny Royal  1594 Alexandra Mulcaster  unofficial 0 57.308% 2 57.308% 2
14 Sayida Nadia 14 Helen Denney unofficial 0  56.538% 3 56.538% 3
1606 Kaywana Swagman 1606 Koby Fraser unofficial 0 55.577% 4 55.577% 4
0196 WITHOUT EMPIRACAL EVIDENCE71000196 Jan Biggar unofficial 4000317 53.077% 5 53.077% 5
2389 Ruby 2389 Allira Williams unofficial 0 52.115% 6 52.115% 6
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1611 K G B 1611 Hana Brozek unofficial 0 50.962% 7 50.962% 7
1609 Bobby 1609 Sarah Joubert unofficial 7001560 50.577% 8 50.577% 8
1598 Bruce 1598 Karla Webb unofficial 0  50.385% 9 50.385% 9
34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthyunofficial 0 49.808% 10 49.808% 10
62 Dymalira 62 Jennifer  Brocklehurstunofficial 0 47.885% 11 47.885% 11
1599 Archerville Silver Delight 1599 Caytlyn Richardson unofficial 0 43.846% 12 43.846% 12

Test 1.2 1111 1.21.21.21.2
Judge 1 Luciano De-lia Judge 2 Anita Schouten
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0285 Nosswick Valkyrie 71000285 Freyr Colvin Official 7001842  66.346% 1 60.769% 3 63.558% 1
0174 Usher 71000174 Christine Bellette Official 7000040 62.115% 2 63.654% 2 62.885% 2
303 Bloomfield Furst Pic 303 Montana Broomhall Official 7002811  58.269% 3 65.192% 1 61.731% 3
4470 Somersby Patterson 4470 Amelia Ranson Official 0 58.077% 4 56.923% 4 57.500% 4
0331 Liberty Grove Olivier 71000331 Maryann Smink Official 7002099 52.500% 5 48.077% 6 50.288% 5
0136 Woods Park Casablanca 700010136 Dianne Selwood Official 7001114 50.577% 6 48.654% 5 49.615% 6

0 1.3 1111 1.31.31.31.3
Judge 1 Anita Schouten Judge 2 Luciano De-lia

Position C Position B H
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1612 D B Ruby Royal 1612 Penelope Moore unofficial 0 62.391% 1 62.826% 2 62.609% 1
1609 Bobby 1609 Sarah Joubert unofficial 7001560 58.043% 2 63.043% 1 60.543% 2
1598 Bruce 1598 Karla Webb unofficial 0  54.783% 4 61.087% 3 57.935% 3
14 Sayida Nadia 14 Helen Denney unofficial 0 55.000% 3 60.435% 4 57.717% 4
2389 Ruby 2389 Allira Williams unofficial 0 54.783% 4 59.348% 6 57.065% 5
1606 Kaywana Swagman 1606 Koby Fraser unofficial 0 54.783% 4 57.609% 8 56.196% 6
1594 Penny Royal  1594 Alexandra Mulcaster  unofficial 0  50.870% 9 60.000% 5 55.435% 7
1611 K G B 1611 Hana Brozek unofficial 0 51.957% 8 58.696% 7 55.326% 8
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7243 Royal Odyssey 70007243 Bonnie Hall unofficial 7002926 54.348% 7 56.087% 10 55.217% 9
62 Dymalira 62 Jennifer  Brocklehurstunofficial 0 50.652% 10 56.522% 9 53.587% 10

Test 1.3 1111
Judge 1 Virginia Creed Judge 2
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0174 Usher 71000174 Christine Bellette Official 7000040 70.217% 1 70.217% 1
0285 Nosswick Valkyrie 71000285 Freyr Colvin Official 7001842  64.565% 2 64.565% 2
0331 Liberty Grove Olivier 71000331 Maryann Smink Official 7002099 61.957% 3 61.957% 3
0136 Woods Park Casablanca 700010136 Dianne Selwood Official 7001114 60.217% 4 60.217% 4
4470 Somersby Patterson 4470 Amelia Ranson Official 0 59.783% 5 59.783% 5

Test 2.2 2.22.22.22.2
Judge 1 Sandra Atkins Judge 2
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34 Just Felix 34 Samantha  McCarthyunofficial 0 55.143% 1 55.143% 1
7243 Royal Odyssey 70007243 Bonnie Hall unofficial 7002926  46.714% 2 46.714% 2
38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe unofficial 0 46.286% 3 46.286% 3
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7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes 7120 Sally Lehner Off. Pony 65.143% 2 29 65.143% # ## ## 1

0350 BILLYONAIRE 51000350 Jenna Hampton Off. Pony 56.143% 9 22 56.143% # ## ## 2
0288 Walden Park Santana 71000288 Lilly Stephenson Official 66.000% 1 30 66.000% 1 1 ## ##
0174 Usher 71000174 Christine Bellette Official 7E+06 66.000% 1 66.000% 1
0323 Mr Flannigan 71000323 Joanne Rhind Official  64.714% 3 28 64.714% # 3 ## ##
7535 Portland Miss 70007535 Ellie Gillow Official 64.143% 4 27 64.143% 2 4 ## ##
3354 Ballare 20093354 Jessica Van Der VlistOfficial 61.000% 5 26 61.000% # 5 ## ##
73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse Official 60.571% 6 25 60.571% # 6 ## ##

0346 Firestone Lodge Memphis 71000346 Judith Harding Official 60.000% 7 24 60.000% # 7 ## ##
7582 My Jethro 70007582 Emily Ruffo Official 58.286% 8 23 58.286% # 8 ## ##

Test 2.3 2.3 2.3
Judge 1 Anita Schouten Judge 2 Sandra Atkins Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H

No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 place
jackpot 
points placeSCORE

supp = x
0288 Walden Park Santana 71000288 Lilly Stephenson Official 7E+06 68.276% 1 64.828% 1 30 66.552% 1 1
3354 Ballare 20093354 Jessica Van Der Vlist Official 7E+06 66.897% 2 63.103% 2 29 65.000% 2
7120 Tamsin Park Best Wishes 7120 Sally Lehner Off. Pony 0 63.448% 4 62.931% 3 28 63.190% 3
73 Coco 73 Cathy Woodhouse Official 0 63.966% 3 60.000% 5 27 61.983% 4
0149 Somerford Luana 71000149 Emma Nightingale Official 7E+06 62.931% 7 60.345% 4 26 61.638% 2 5
7582 My Jethro 70007582 Emily Ruffo Official 7E+06 63.448% 4 56.034% 7 25 59.741% 6
0346 Firestone Lodge Memphis 71000346 Judith Harding Official 7E+06 63.276% 6 55.345% 9 24 59.310% 7
7535 Portland Miss 70007535 Ellie Gillow Official 7E+06  62.759% 8 55.690% 8 23 59.224% 3 8
6341 Larapinta Free Dancer 30046341 Jodi Broomby Official 7E+06 57.241% 9 57.241% 6 - 57.241% 9

Walden Park Santana 60
Tamsin Park Best Wishes 57
Ballare 55
Coco 52
Portland Miss 50
My Jethro 48
Firestone Lodge Memphis 48
Somerford Luana 26

Horseland Novice Jackpot 2015 Overall



4 yr Old Young Horse Qualifier
 Bloomfield Furst Pic Montana Broomhall  6.800
Somersby Savignon  Rebekah Ranson 5.940

Test 2.3 2.3 2.3
Judge 1 Luciano De-lia Judge 2 Anita Schouten Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
7243 Royal Odyssey 70007243 Bonnie Hall unofficial 7E+06 55.517% 1 56.724% 1 short 56.121% 1
38 Falakess 38 Jane Blythe unofficial 0 54.310% 2 51.034% 2 short 52.672% 2

Test 3.2 3.2
Judge 1 Virginia Creed Judge 2 Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
76 Twilight Cougar 76 Kenya Broad Official 7E+06 62.917% 1 62.917% 1 1

Test 3.3 3.3 3.3
Judge 1 Anita Schouten Judge 2 Sandra Atkins Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
76 Twilight Cougar 76 Kenya Broad Official 7E+06 62.625% 1 58.500% 1 short 60.563% 1 1

Test 4.1 4.1
Judge 1 Virginia Creed Judge 2 Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
7276 Veda 70007276 Debbie Johnston Official 7E+06 64.306% 1 64.306% 1
0206 Clearview Rosheem 70010206 Stephanie Temple Official 0 58.194% 2 58.194% 2



Test 4.2 4.2 4.2
Judge 1 Luciano De-lia Judge 2 Anita Schouten Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
0114 KAI 71000114 Bernadette Gibson Official 7E+06 65.641% 1 61.795% 1 63.718% 1
0206 Clearview Rosheem 70010206 Stephanie Temple Official 0 58.590% 2 60.000% 2 59.295% 2

Test 5.1 5.1 5.1
Judge 1 Virginia Creed Judge 2 Luciano De-lia Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
7151 BROOK BANK BARISHNIKOF 70007151 Celina Johnston Off. Pony 7E+06 58.182% 4 58.939% 5 58.561% 1
7370 Neversfelde Rafael 70007370 Bernadette Gibson Official 7E+06  65.758% 1 67.273% 1 66.515% 1
7577 Voltaire 70007577 Philippa Cassidy Official 7E+06 64.394% 2 64.545% 2 64.470% 2
7276 Veda 70007276 Debbie Johnston Official 7E+06 59.091% 3 61.515% 3 60.303% 3
7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni Furlonge Official 7E+06 57.424% 5 61.515% 3 59.470% 4

Test 5.2 5.2 5.2
Judge 1 Virginia Creed Judge 2 Luciano De-lia Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
7370 Neversfelde Rafael 70007370 Bernadette Gibson Official 7E+06 62.571% 1 65.857% 1 64.214% 1
7543 Nerrina Letita 70007543 Toni Furlonge Official 7E+06 60.286% 2 63.857% 2 62.071% 2
7151 BROOK BANK BARISHNIKOF 70007151 Celina Johnston Off. Pony 7E+06  58.000% 3 59.429% 3 58.714% 1

Test INTER B INTER B
Judge 1 Virginia Creed Judge 2 Luciano De-lia Judge 3
Position C Position B Position H
No. Horse EA REG NO Rider DIV EA MEM NOE J1 place J2 placeJ3 placeSCORE

supp = x
6976 Wilhelm of Xanthe 70006976 Karen Rycroft Official 7E+06 56.818% 1 62.159% 1 short 59.489% 1


